Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugh Suggett - (1426352) - Cirencester SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.77
3:12.55
3:20.91
3:21.47
3:31.30

3:59.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.77
3:12.55
3:21.47
3:20.91
3:31.30

3:59.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

293
243
213
212
183
125

WA Pts

293
243
212
213
183
125

Round

Round

Date

18/03/23
16/10/22
14/06/22
02/07/22
20/03/22
29/06/21

Date

18/03/23
16/10/22
02/07/22
14/06/22
20/03/22
29/06/21

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucetser
Cirencester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cirencester

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucetser
Gloucester
Cirencester
Gloucester

Cirencester

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



