Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugh Suggett - (1426352) - Cirencester SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.77	293	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
3:12.55	243	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
3:20.91	213	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:21.47	212	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:31.30	183	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:59.78	125	F	29/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.77	293	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
3:12.55	243	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
3:21.47	212	F	02/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:20.91	213	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
3:31.30	183	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
3:59.78	125	F	29/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS